
Contract No. TSW-232 $50/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
Installation of Sidewalks on First, Second & Third Streets               Advertise: 5/25/23
Town of Shawangunk   BID - Tuesday, June 20th - 3:00 PM

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone & Fax
& email

Date

1
Dee Bee Contracting
George DeWitt
PO Box 809
53 Hardenburg Road
Pine Bush, NY 12566

1-914-805-7276
dew02@frontier.com

6/2/23

2
Digital

1

Eric Johnson

North America Procurement
Council, Inc.

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

302-450-1923

302-450-1925

sourcemanagement@napc.me 

5/26/23

Digital
2

Green Meadows Enterprises, Inc.

Walter Haecker

1061 Plains Road

Wallkill, NY 12589

845-943-5981

walter@gmedigs.com 5/29/23

Digital
3

Arold Construction Co. Inc

Gina Wiley

51 Powder Mill Bridge Road

Kingston NY 12401

1-845-336-8753

gina.wiley@arold.us

5/31/23

Digital
4

Construct Connect

Landie Acker

3825 Edwards Road

Cincinatti Ohio 45209

1-877-422-4665

1-800-947-7966 (F)

landie.acker@constructconnect.com

5/31/23

Digital
5

Boyce Excavating

Linda Olivio

2817 Route 6

PO Box 367

Slate Hill NY 10973-3815

1-845-343-5400

estimating@boyceexcavating.net

5/31/23

Digital
6

A-Tech Concrete

Michael Amorim

11 Taylor Road

Edison, NJ 08817

1-732-248-1777

1-732-248-1740 (F)

mamorim@atechconcrete.net

5/31/23

mailto:dew02@frontier.com
mailto:sourcemanagement@napc.me
mailto:walter@gmedigs.com
mailto:gina.wiley@arold.us
mailto:landie.acker@constructconnect.com
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mailto:mamorim@atechconcrete.net
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Digital
7

Dee Bee Contracting

George DeWitt

PO Box 809

53 Hardenburg Road

Pine Bush, NY 12566

1-914-805-7276

dew02@frontier.com

5/31/23

Digital
8

Brian Amthor

Executive Vice-President 

Amthor International 

Cell: 845 742 9043 

VA Phone: 434 656 6233

NY Phone: 845 778 5576 

Email: bramthor@amthorinternational.com

Web: www.AmthorInternational.com

6/1/23

Digital
9

Jessica Cipollini

Argenio Brothers Inc.

2 Argenio Drive

New Windsor, NY 12553

845-561-5102

Jessica@premiercshv.com 

6/1/23

Digital
10

Eastern Contractors Association

Dustin Henry

6 Airline Drive

Albany NY 12205

1-518-869-0961 (P)

1-518-869-2378 (F)

dustinh@ecainc.org

6/8/23

Digital
11

Atlantic Testing Laboratories

Eric Vanalstyne

22 Corporate Drive

Clifton Park, NY 12065

518-383-9144

evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com 

6/12/23

Digital
12

Roehrs Contruction, Inc.

Adrienne Roehrs

PO Box 406

Clintondale NY 12515

1-845-883-6500

adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com

6/14/23

Digital
13

Ryan Ledoux

Parrott Enterprises Inc

319 North Plank Road

Newburgh, New York  12550

845-742-8724

Email: parrottdockbuilders@hotmail.com
6/15/23
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Digital
14

Boyce Excavating

Linda Olivo

2817 US Route 6

Slate Hill NY 10963

1-845-343-5400 (P)

1-845-343-5194 (F)

Lindao@boyceexcavating.com

6/19/23

Digital
15

Digital

16

mailto:Lindao@boyceexcavating.com
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